3.0MM MINI FIT POWER CONNECTOR
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
MATERIALS :
HOUSING : PBT30 % GF (UL 94V-0), BLACK.
TERMINAL : BRASS.
SPECIFICATION
CURRENT RATING : 5 AMP. MAX.
WITHSTAND VOLTAGE : 1500V AC R.M.S. FOR 1 MINTUE.
INSULATION RESISTANCE : 1000M OHMS MIN.
WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE : 1500V AC / MINTUE.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE : -25°C TO +85°C.
RECOMMEND P.C.B. LAYOUT
HOLE LAYOUT
3.00
(.118)
3.20 (.126)(C)
4.37 (.172)
B±0.25
3.00 (.118)
A±0.20
4
.3
2
 (
.1
7
0
)
1.50
(.059)
4
.3
2
 [.
1
7
0
)
4
.6
0
 (
.1
8
1
)
3.00
(.118)
CIRCUIT 1
9
.9